COMPRATE AOJ REVENUES· OEFICITI(SURPLUSl jS82.178j {!31,700j lE1~ a!a-4711
ADJUSTED FOR: COMP RATE AOJ REVENUES $11.4<42,140 ,, $5,!M4,lil61 $1,!!!,619 $821,010 $91 •. 101 .. 10 10 SS,M8.813 -~·"'n

PROFORM ADJUSTMENTS

TOTAL PROFORMA ADJUSTMENTS .. .. I!! ..... 10 10

PRO FORW.AD.AJST£0 $11,442,140 11 ..... , $1,3011,818 $821,010 $91<1,101 10 10 .. _$8,988,583 $2,6,447

)

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION
FLORIDA DIVISION
CAPITAL STRUCTURE
12/31/07
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

LONG TERM DEBT - IRB

LONG TERM DEBT· OTHER

SHORT TERM DEBT

COMPETITIVE RATE ADJUSTMENT

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

COMMON EQUITY

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- ZERO COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

LONG TERM DEBT - IRB

LONG TERM DEBT- OTHER

SHORT TERM DEBT

COMPETITIVE RATE ADJUSTMENT

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

COMMON EQUITY

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- ZERO COST

TOTAL YEA~-END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS PRO RATA

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,119,930

$20,796,844

$4,307,401

$181,575

$26,405,750 $0

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS PRO RATA

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,510,905

$21,399,359

$4,326,402

$171,813

$27.406,480 $0

)

SPECIFIC ADJUSTED NON-UTILITY BALANCE

$0 $0 $0 $0

$10,378,832 $10.378,832 $0 $10,378,832

$4,032,537 $4,032,537 $0 $4,032,537

$0 $0

$1,119,930 $1,119,930

{S4,eee,92Dl $15,929,924 $0 $15,929,924

$0 $4,307,401 $4,307,401

$181 575 $181,575

$9,544,449 $35,950,199 $0 $35,950,199

SPECIFIC ADJUSTED NON-UTILITY BALANCE

$0 $0 $0

$10,129,421 $10,129,421 $0 $10,129,421

$3,935,633 $3,935,633 $0 $3,935,633

$0 $0

$1,510,905 $1,510,905

($5.852,242) $15,547,117 $0 $15,547,117

$0 $4,326,402 $4,326,402

$171,813 $171,813

$8,212,812 $35,621,291 $0 $35,621,291

)

SCHEOULE4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGHPOINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

~~0 RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST
'Mol 'Mo 'Mo 'Mo 'Mo ('Mol

O.OO'Mo 0.00% O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo 0.00%

28.87% 6.79% 1.96% 6.79% 1.96% 6.79% 1.96%

11.22% 5.58% 0.63% 5.58% 0.63% 5.58% 0.63%

O.OO'Mo 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% O.OO'Mo 0.00% O.OO'Mo

···--·--
3.12% 0.20% 6.44% 0.20% 0.20%

44.31% 10.50% 4.65% 5.10% 1250% 5.54%

11.98% O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo 0.00% O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo

O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo
0.00% 0.00% O.OO'Mo 0.00% O.OO'Mo 0.00%

0.51% O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo O.OO'Mo 0.00% O.OO'Mo 0.00%